
A',l l'

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORI I'Y (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PERFORMA _ I
'l'o Bc Fillcd And Uploaded on PPRA Wcbsite In Respect of All

Public Contracts of Works. Services & Goods Worth Rs.50

N'I I

Namc ofthe Organization ./ Deptt.

Federal / Provincial Govt.

Titlc of contract

Tendcr Nr-rmber

Brief description of contract

Tender value

Enginccr's Estimate
(for Civil works only)

Estimatcd completion period

Wlether the procuement was included in an-
nual procurement plant

Advcrtisement
i). PPRA Web Site

(Federal Agencies)
(ifyes date & PPRS'S tender #)

New Papers
(ifyes give names ofnews papcr and
Dates)

Tendcr opcned on (dale & time)

Nalue of purchase
(Local / lntemational)
Extension in due date
(il any)

Numbcr of lender docurnents sold
(attach list ofbuyers)

NSP

National Security Printing Company (Pi,t.) Ltd

Federal / Ministry of Finance

Supply

FN/FB-252

CBS-I/90 GSM NSPC W/M Sensitized Cheque
Paper

Rs. 1.000 + GST

12-20 wecks

Yes

Yes
TS4l 9547n dated 06.04.2020

Daun 08.05.2020
Jung 08.05.2020

09.06.2020 at 10:30  .M

Intemational

N/A

08 (Eisht)

)Q lot)
P

c.r1

^a3ot:

Millions or More

r



Whether qualification critcria llas included in
biddi:rg / tender in documents
(ii,ves enclose a copy)

Whether bid evaluation criteria was included in
bidding / tender in documents
(ifyes enclose a copy)

\\'hich mcthod ofplocurcmcnt \\'as uscd
(lisk one)

4. Single Stage - one envelope procedure

b). Singe Stage - Two envelopes procedure

c). Two Stage bidding procedure

d). 'I'wo stage - Two envelopes Procedwe

Please specify if any other method of procue-
ment was adopted with brief reasons (i.e.
Emergency, direct conftacting, negotiated ten-
de ng etc.)

Who is the approving authority

Whcthcr approval of competent autho ty was

obtained for using a method other than open
competitive binding.

Numbering of bids received

Whether the successful bidder was lowest bid-
der
(Yes / No)

> Whether Integrity Pact was signed

N/A

Single Stage - Two envelopes procedure

NlA

Purchasc (lommittee

N/A

Two

'q3



A',t l ACHlltItN',t -rl

PUBLIC PROCURE ENT REGULATORY

CONTRACT AWARD PERFORMA _ II
To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website In Respect of All

Public Contracts of Works. Services & Goods Worth Rs.50

Number ol'hidders presenl al the time of
opcning ofbids

Name and address ofthe successful bidder

Ranking oI successful bidder in evaluation
report
(i.e I'r , 2"r , 3'd Evaluated Bid)

Necd analysis
(wlry the procurement !,,'as necessary?)

ln case extension was made in response time,
what wcrc thc rcasons?
(bricfly describe)

Whether names of the bidders and their prices
where read out at the time of opening ofbids
(yes / No)

, Date oicontracl made

Contracl award price

Whcthcr copy ol evaluation report given total
bidders
(Attash copy ot lhc bid evaluation report)

Any conrplaints received
(if yes rcsult thcrcol')

Any devialion liom specihcations given in thc
tcnder noticc / documents
(lfyes give details)

(he

M7s. Arjorviggitrs Scotlatrd Ltd,
Thc Paper Place. 4 UndeNood Corcktbrd l-anc.
Chineham, Basinetoke RG248QY.
Utrited KiIlsdom

Single compliant bidder

To complete indent of2020-21

N/A

06.1t.2020

Euro 313,577 (FOB)

N/A

NiA

AUTHORITY (PPRA)

Millions or More



An) deviation from qualiftcations given in the
'I-cndcr Notice / Documents
(lfyes give details)

Dcviation from qualification critcria
(lfycs gi\.€ details)

Special conditions, if any
(give bricf description)

N,'A

No

q,\

/


